
Inicio Fim Duração Sessão
09:30 10:00 00:30 Competição
10:00 10:30 00:30 Nível 2
10:30 11:00 00:30 Nível 1 | Academy
11:00 11:30 00:30 Competição
11:30 12:00 00:30 Nível 2
12:00 12:30 00:30 Nível 1 | Academy
12:30 13:00 00:30 Competição
13:00 13:30 00:30 Nível 2
13:30 14:00 00:30 Nível 1 | Academy
14:00 15:00 01:00 Almoço (box Lounge)
15:00 15:30 00:30 Competição
15:30 16:00 00:30 Nível 2
16:00 16:30 00:30 Nível 1 | Academy
16:30 17:00 00:30 Competição
17:00 17:30 00:30 Nível 2
17:30 18:00 00:30 Nível 1 | Academy

Competição
Nível 2

Nível 1 | Academy

Competição 09:00
Nível 2 09:30

Nível 1 | Academy 10:00

Briefing 
(obrigatório)

BOX Lounge

Circuito do Estoril - 27 de Outubro de 2021 

Acesso ao paddock 
para automóveis

Check-in a partir das 08:00


